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NOTIFICATION

necessary compliance by all concerned.:

r the Vth, VIth, VIIth & VIIIth semester of the relevant
for the academic year 2022-23 is hereby notified for

Semester V/VII

Classes Begin

20th July, 2022(Wednesday)

Mid Semester Break

02rdOctober,2022(Sunday)to
09th October 2022 (Sunday)

Classes began after Mid Semester
Break

10th October, 2022(Monday)

Dispersal of classes, preparation leave
and practical examination begin

16t November, 2022(Wednesday)

Theory examinations begin

30t November,2022(Wednesday)

Winter Break

17thDecember,2022(Saturday)to
31st December, 2022(Saturday)

Semester VI/VIII

Classes begin

02nd January, 2023(Monday)

Mid Semester Break

05t March,2023(Sunday) to
12th March, 2023(Sunday)

Classes begin after Mid semester break

13th March,2023(Monday)

Dispersal of classes, preparation leave
and practical examination begin

1st May, 2023(Monday)

Theory Examination Begin

11th May, 2023(Thursday)

Summer Vacation

27t May, 2023(Saturday) to
19th July, 2023(Wednesday)
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REGISTRAR

The Dean Students Welfare/The Proctor/The Dean (Examinations)/The Dean

All Deans/Heads/Principals/Director/Prof-in-Charges(all Law Centers)
The Chairman, Delhi University Sports Council

The Joint Registrar-PVCO/RO/Legal/Finance

The JR-(SDC)/JR(Teaching)/JR{Council)/AR-(Colleges)

PS to Dean/Colleges/Director, South Campus

t Registrar (Academic)
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The Academic Calendar to be followed for the Illrd and IVth semester of the relevant
Undergraduate and Postgraduate courses for the academic year 2022-23 is hereby notified for
necessary compliance by all concerned:

Semester III

Classes Begin

26th August, 2022(Friday)

Dispersal of classes, preparatory leave and
practical examination begin

13thDecember, 2022(Tuesday)to

19th December, 2022 (Monday)

Theory examinations begin

20t December, 2022(Tuesday)

Semester break

4th January,2023(Wednesday)

Semester IV

Classes begin

5th January, 2023(Thursday)

Mid Semester Break

S5th March 2023(Sunday)to
12t March 2023(Sunday)

Classes begin after Mid semester break

13th March, 2023(Monday)to
3rd May, 2023 (Wednesday)

Dispersal of classes, preparatory leave and
practical examination begin

4th May, 2023(Thursday)to
14t May, 2023 (Sunday)

Theory Examination Begin

15t May, 2023(Monday)

Summer Vacation

30t May, 2023(Tuesday)to
19% July, 2023 (Wednesday).

Copy to:

13
. All Deans/Heads/Principals/Director/Prof-in-Charges(all Law Centers)
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REGIST

Dean Students Welfare/ Proctor/Dean (Examinations)/Dean (Admissions)

Chairman, Delhi University Sports Council
Joint Registrar VCO/Legal/Finance

JR(SDC)/JR(Teaching) /JR(Council) / AR(Colleges)

PA to Registrar
PA to Dean of Colleges
PA to Director, South Campus

Joi egistrar

(Academic)
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